II LIGA WOJEWÓDZKA MŁODZIKÓW (U12)
TERMINARZ
sezon 2022/2023
II runda
	l.p
	Data
	Godzina
	Gospodarze
	Goście
	Miejsce meczu
	Wynik

	1.
	02.04.2023
	11.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Moto Jelcz-Oława
	Kopalniana
	2:0

	2.
	02.04.2023
	 11.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Parasol II Wrocław
	Kopalniana
	 1:1

	3.
	16.04.2023
	
	Górnik Nowe Miasto Wałbrzych
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	0:2

	4
	16.04.2023
	 
	FC Wrocław II Academy
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	1:4

	5.
	23.04.2023
	
	Orliki Ząbkowice
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	1:3

	6.
	23.04.2023
	 
	Polonia/Stal Świdnica
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	0:2

	7.
	13.05.2023
	10.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Zagłębie II Lubin
	Stadion LA
	2:4

	8.
	13.05.2023
	 10.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Olympic Wrocław
	Stadion LA
	 2:5

	9.
	21.05.2023
	
	Parasol II Wrocław
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	4:1

	10.
	21.05.2023
	 
	Moto Jelcz-Oława
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	 3:5

	11.
	27.05.2023
	10.00
	Górnik Polkowice 
	FC Wrocław II Academy 
	Stadion LA
	3:3

	12.
	27.05.2023
	 10.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Górnik Nowe Miasto Wałbrzych
	Stadion LA
	 4:0

	13.
	04.06.2023
	9.00
	Górnik Polkowice 
	Polonia/Stal Świdnica
	Stadion LA
	4:2

	14.
	04.06.2023
	 9.00
	Górnik Polkowice
	Orliki Ząbkowice
	Stadion LA
	 0:0

	15.
	07.06.2023
	
	Zagłębie II Lubin
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	 1:3

	16.
	07.06.2023
	
	Olympic Wrocław
	Górnik Polkowice
	 
	 5:0



